Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical & Social Sciences, Sultanpur-UP
ACADEMIC CALENDER: 2020-21

S. No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

ITEM
Last Date for Fee submission (First Year UG Classes)
Commencement of the Session (All Classes)
Induction Meetings (UG Classes)
Commencement of Teaching (All Classes)
Last Date for Fee submission (First Year PG Classes)
Online application for annual exam form: Starting Date
Last date for Enrollment Nomination for First year students
Back paper exam form submission: starting date (As per RML Uni.)
Back paper exam Form submission: Last Date (As per RML Uni.)
Submission of Online annual exam form: Last Date (As per RML Uni.)
Schedule for Participatory Research and Innovation Program (PRIP)
Back Paper Exam Schedule (As per RML Uni.)
Declaration of Back paper Results (As per RML Uni.)
Annual Sports
Declaration of Cultural Event schedule
Half Yearly Exam Schedule
Declaration of Half Yearly Exam Result
Commencement of Practical Exams
Completion of Practical Exams
Pre-University Exam
Finale of Cultural Events
Departmental Farewell programs
Annual Examination Schedule (As per RML Uni.)
Admission Form for all programs (UG & PG) : Available (from- to)
Last date of Admission

End of the Session

Date

04 July 2020

03 July 2020

03 July 2020
06-07 July 2020
25 July 2020

04 Aug 2020

17 Aug 2020

17 Aug 2020

07 Sep 2020

25 Sep 2020

05 Oct 2020
07-13 Oct 2020
28 Oct 2020
17-18 Nov 2020
19 Nov 2020
19-24 Dec 2020
05Jan 2021

06 Jan 2021

20 Feb 2021
23-24 Feb 2021
25 Feb 2021

24-28 Feb 2021

Mar 01-Apr 30, 2021

May 02- June 28 2021

Jul 02, 2021

30Jun 2021



